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Name
9526 Bannwart
6684 Spengler
7328 Schwab
7921 Zumthurm
6254 Hunsperger
7391 Mauroux
7329 Helfenstein
8754 Matter
9972 Eberle
9401 Mellier

7949 Breitenmoser

9819 Alshut
9356 Hunkeler
8538 Bdosiger
6423 Roth
7519 Koller
7342 Leu
9924 Oehler
8230 Santarossa
9754 Braun
8208 Wohler
10157 Mast
7436 Metzger
8822 Denzler
8879 Horat
8072 Ernst
7929 Murphy
9386 Zwahlen
7448 Mettler
7152 Schaub
9884 Baumgartner
5268 Wilhelm
8671 Mozzetti
10408 Metzger
6632 Jansen
8094 r
9565 Reinli
6096 Wilhelm
10368 Hausler
8077 Quiquerez
6314 Gartmann
9416 Beer

8421 Kéanel Kocher

| Vorname |Hundename|

Irene
Cornelia
Claudia
Silvan
Nadine
Alicia
Esther
Sandro
Martin
Caroline
Roland
Nadine
Evelyne
Christa
Jeanette
Eveline
Brigitte
Dominik
Franca
Brigitt
Corine
Tanja
Alina
Ursula
Patricia
Patrick
Stephanie
Caroline
Christian
Antoinette
Annelies
Sigi
Lisanna
Nadine
Marianne
Anna
Yvonne
Sigi
Daniela
Anne
Jorg
Claudio
Ursula

Bailey
Baldur
Jet
Choice
Q
Black Lady
Skip
Dune
Laser
Eloa
Pluto
Chaim
Lenny
Maylu
Judy
Nevio
DJ Karl
Anoki
Scarlet
Gini
Merlin
Way
Alix
Dayana
Juany
Kiana
Jumani
Ishani
Feirefiz
Cheyenne
Finn
Syrah
Alba
Yuma
Ingelina
Agil
Kisha
Coco
Finn
Cookie
Quimili
Bly
Sugus

Rasse
Sheltie
Papillon
Sheltie
Manch. Terr.
Sheltie
Sheltie
Papillon
Papillon
Zwergpudel
Sheltie
Jack R. X
Sheepdog
Terrier
Sheltie
Papillon
Shelti
Papillon
Mittelspitz
Toy Pudel
Terrier
CKC Spaniel
Sheltie
Papillon
Sheltie
Papillon
Sheltie
Sheltie
Fox terrier
Sheltie
Pudel
Zwergpudel
Terrier
Shetland
Papillon
Sheltie

Podengo port.

Sheltie
Jack R. X
Zwergpudel
Sp.

Sheltie
Papillon
Mischling

Verein
KG Surental
AT Big Paws
AT Gallus
ATE Microdogs
ids-Race Team
CCNV
KV Luzern
ATW Frasy Dogs
ATE Microdogs
SC St-Imier
AT Gallus
HS Fun Agility-P.
ATN Jolly Tatz
SSSC
AT SkillyDogs
NS Team Jura
SKG Zircher Ob.
AT Gallus
BCCS
Russell Terrier CS
ids-Race Team
Hurry Dogs
HS Toggenburg
ATW Frasy Dogs
ATE Microdogs
SSSC
KV Kreuzlingen
KV Wengi Soloth.
SSSC
ATE Microdogs
Ami du chien
KV Kreuzlingen
Rosso Blu Bellinz.
HS Toggenburg
SSSC
Portugues Club
SSSC
KV Kreuzlingen
AT Cavallino Thun
SC Geneve
ids-Race Team
AT SkillyDogs
KV Seetal
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44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76

53
55
56
57
58
62
64
66
68
69
73
75
77
79
81
82
87
88
90
92
96
97
99
100
104
107
110
113
115
120
123
128
129

Name
10421/ Wullschleger
8732 Buchmeier
8097 Bertholet
9626 moser
8392 Tschuor
7998 Leiser
7502 Graf
7565 Matter
8039 Mader
22211 Gander
10006 Deborah
9761 Wohler
8761 Fuchs
9522 Hodel
7614 Fuzzati
9117 Mauroux
13366 Kretschmer
8701 Chabloz
8535 Gassmann
8224 Eqli
9380 Meier
6930 Pfister
8708 Jeannette
10128 Bertholet
10244 Buhrer
9670 Stimpson
10090 Roth
9708 Heeb
10817 Eberle
6328 Buser
8283 Schwab
8676 Schuwey
10753 /Hugentobler

| Vorname |Hundename|

Stefanie  Amigo
Isabelle Nicki
Viviane Osie
chantal amy
Karin Yell
Silvia Ayleen
Andrea Lacrima
Franzi DJ
Andrea Tyra
Marco Julie
Kaysel Benvenuto
Corine Nilo
Daniel Pink
Helene Siro
Rachele |Bip Bip
Alicia Ewan
Nicole Chiquita
Isabelle Bendja
Thomas  Tribute
Anita Beauty
Susanna Caesar
Nicole Page
Honhl Eika
Viviane Cachou
Cornelia Nila
Andrea Noldi
Alexandra Gioco Loco
Tanja Vana
Martin Eyleen
Sara Blacky
Erich Easy
Evelyne |Cashira
Monika Aquila

Nachgeriickt wegen Absagen

Warteliste / liste d'attente

77
78
79
80

130
131
138
168

8949 Bosshard

8994 Raetzo

8177 Stern
10693 Gotz

Myriam Lilli
Laura Ice
Cornelia  Yuke
Bea Ayla

Rasse
Terrier
Sheltie
Zwergpudel
toy pudel
Sheltie
Papillon
Phaléne
Border Terr.
Zwergpudel
Terrier
Zwergpudel
CKC Spaniel
Sheltie
Sheltie
Terrier
Sheltie
Jack Russell
Sheltie
Papillon
Sheltie

Zwergpinscher

Sheltie

Verein
Russell Terrier CS
ATN Jolly Tatz
Ami du chien
Schw. Boxer Club
ids-Race Team
KV Rheinfelden-M.
KV Wengi Soloth.
ATW Frasy Dogs
ATT Sennwald
ATE Microdogs
Schw. Pudel Club
ids-Race Team
SSSC
SSSC
Funny Dog Buss.
CCNV
AT Crazy Runners
SSSC
SPPC
KV Frauenfeld
KV Frauenfeld
AT Zuri-West

Parson Russell KV Frauenfeld

Pudel
Sheltie
Russel
Zwergpudel
Terrier
Sheltie

Jack Russell T

Sheltie
Sheltie
Podengo Por.

Terrier
Sheepdog
Sp.

Ami du chien
HSP "Chlaggi" SH
KV Frauenfeld
ATW Frasy Dogs
ATT Sennwald
ATE Microdogs
HS Toggenburg
KV Frauenfeld
BCCS

KV Thun

ATN Jolly Tatz
BCCS
Schw. Pudel Club

Zwerpudel B/T |HS Bassersdorf



